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	2019 SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug 29	Thu	#Chaffey	Rancho Cucamonga	4:00 pm
Sep 7	Sat	Pasadena	Desert	7:00 pm
Sep 14	Sat	Santa Monica	Desert	7:00 pm
Sep 21	Sat	Cerritos	Cerritos	6:00 pm
Oct 5	Sat	LA Pierce	Woodland Hills	6:00 pm
Oct 12	Sat	LA Harbor	Wilmington	3:00 pm
Oct 19	Sat	*Citrus	Desert	6:00 pm
Oct 26	Sat	*Antelope Valley	Desert	6:00 pm
Nov 2	Sat	*Victor Valley	Victorville	6:00 pm
Nov 9	Sat	*Mt. San Jacinto	San Jacinto	1:00 pm
Nov 16	Sat	*San Bernardino	Desert	6:00 pm
Nov 23	Sat	Bowl Game	TBA	TBA
* American Mountain League		# Scrimmage	 Homecoming
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION
Head Coach:	Jack Steptoe	760-773-2584	jsteptoe@collegeofthedesert.edu
Assistant Coaches:	Ben Knapp, Jimmy Awolesi, Sam Gomez, William Grotenrath, Michael Knapp, Tony Parise, Tyler Roberts, Doug Smith, Jeff Tebelak, Curt Hough (Volunteer) and Craig Jordan (Volunteer)
Athletic Director:	Gary Plunkett	760-773-2581	gplunkett@collegeofthedesert.edu
Sports Information:	Brian Sylva	760-423-6641	bsylva@collegeofthedesert.edu
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